Walter USA, Inc
N22 W23855 RidgeView Parkway West
Waukesha, WI 53188, USA
Phone: 800-945-5554   Fax: 262-347-2500
Walter Canada

5 16 5 18.7 15.5 6 4 12 16  -E16-16-5
6 20 6 21.3 19.3 8 4 16 20  -E20-20-6
_ ORDER INFORMATION
18
E10 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
10 0.236 0.360  --- 2.500 0.500 A 40,000 AK610.UZ13.E10.006
10 0.984 0.360  --- 3.000 0.500 A 30,000 AK610.UZ13.E10.025
10 2.008 0.360 89° 6.500 0.625 B 12,000 AK610.UZ15.E10.051
10 1.496 0.360 85° 5.500 0.625 C 15,000 AK610.UZ15.E10.038
E12 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
12 0.236 0.480  --- 3.000 0.500 A 40,000 AK610.UZ13.E12.006
12 0.984 0.480  --- 4.500 0.500 A 30,000 AK610.UZ13.E12.025
12 2.402 0.480 89° 7.500 0.625 B 10,000 AK610.UZ15.E12.061
12 0.827 0.480 85° 6.500 0.625 C 15,000 AK610.UZ15.E12.021
E16 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
16 0.236 0.606  --- 3.000 0.625 A 40,000 AK610.UZ15.E16.006
16 0.984 0.606  --- 4.500 0.625 A 30,000 AK610.UZ15.E16.025
16 2.992 0.606 89° 7.500 0.750 B 10,000 AK610.UZ19.E16.076
16 0.827 0.606 85° 6.500 0.750 C 15,000 AK610.UZ19.E16.021
E20 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
20 0.236 0.724  --- 3.000 0.750 A 20,000 AK610.UZ19.E20.006
20 0.984 0.724  --- 4.500 0.750 A 30,000 AK610.UZ19.E20.025
20 1.575 0.724 85° 6.500 1.000 C 20,000 AK610.UZ26.E20.040
E25 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
25 0.236 0.961  --- 3.500 1.000 A 30,000 AK610.UZ26.E25.006
25 2.480 0.961  --- 6.500 1.250 A 20,000 AK610.UZ31.E25.063
25 0.236 0.961 85° 7.500 1.250 C 15,000 AK610.UZ31.E25.042
Adaptors - Steel
Type A Type B
Type C
_ ORDER INFORMATION
  Walter Prototyp – ConeFitTM 19
E10 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
10 5 9.6  --- 65 16 A 40.000 AK610.Z16.E10.005
10 20 9.6  --- 75 10 A 30,000 AK610.Z10.E10.020
10 50 9.6 89° 160 16 B 12,000 AK610.Z16.E10.050
10 36.5 9.6 85° 140 16 C 15,000 AK610.Z16.E10.036
E12 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
12 5 11.6  --- 65 16 A 40,000 AK610.Z16.E12.005
12 22 11.6  --- 100 12 A 30,000 AK610.Z12.E12.022
12 60 11.6 89° 170 16 B 10,000 AK610.Z16.E12.060
12 25.1 11.6 85° 140 16 C 15,000 AK610.Z16.E12.025
E16 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
16 5 15.4  --- 70 20 A 40,000 AK610.Z20.E16.005
16 25 15.4  --- 110 20 A 30,000 AK610.Z20.E16.025
16 75 15.4 89° 190 20 B 10,000 AK610.Z20.E16.075
16 54.8 15.4 85° 170 25 C 15,000 AK610.Z25.E16.054
E20 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
20 30 19.2  --- 120 20 A 20,000 AK610.Z20.E20.030
20 5 19.2  --- 80 25 A 30,000 AK610.Z25.E20.005
20 73.1 19.2 85° 180 32 C 20,000 AK610.Z32.E20.073
E25 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
25 5 24.1  --- 80 32 A 30,000 AK610.Z32.E25.005
25 40 24.1  --- 140 25 A 15,000 AK610.Z25.E25.040
25 45 24.1 85° 200 32 C 20,000 AK610.Z32.E25.045
_ ORDER INFORMATION
20
E10 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
10 2,008 0.360  --- 4.000 0.500 A 25,000 AK610.UZ13.E10.051C
10 2,008 0.360 89° 6.500 0.625 B 20,000 AK610.UZ15.E10.051C
E12 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
12 1.260 0.480  --- 4.000 0.500 A 30,000 AK610.UZ13.E12.032C
12 2,402 0.480 89° 7.500 0.625 B 15,000 AK610.UZ15.E12.061C
E16 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
16 2,008 0.606  --- 5.500 0.750 A 30,000 AK610.UZ19.E16.051C
16 2,992 0.606 89° 7.500 0.750 B 10,000 AK610.UZ19.E16.076C
E20 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
20 1,732 0.724  --- 4.500 0.750 A 30,000 AK610.UZ19.E20.044C
E25 - ConeFit™ - inch
E l3H
inch
d3
inch
α I1H
inch
d2
inch
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
25 2.480 0.961  --- 6.500 1.250 A 20,000 AK610.UZ31.E25.063C
Adaptors - Solid Carbide
_ ORDER INFORMATION
  Walter Prototyp – ConeFitTM 21
E10 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
10 50 9.6  --- 100 10 A 20,000 AK610.Z10.E10.050C
10 100 9.6 89° 155 16 B 15,000 AK610.Z16.E10.100C
E12 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
12 48 11.6  --- 100 12 A 30,000 AK610.Z12.E12.048C
12 90 11.6 89° 150 16 B 15,000 AK610.Z16.E12.090C
E16 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
16 80 15.4  --- 135 16 A 30,000 AK610.Z16.E16.080C
16 118 15.4 89° 175 20 B 10,000 AK610.Z20.E16.118C
E20 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
20 38 19.2  --- 95 20 A 30,000 AK610.Z20.E20.038C
E25 - ConeFit™ - metric
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
α I1H
mm
d2
mm
Type Maximum
speed
min-1
Code
25 120 24.1  --- 200 25 A 10,000 AK610.Z25.E25.120C
_ ORDER INFORMATION
22
ConeFit™ SET-E12-MULTI - inch
E Code Content Remark
12 CONEFIT-SET-E12-MULTI
AH3E82378-E12-1/2 Qmax - Rougher
AH8E11118-E12-1/2 N 50 - Square End
AH3E21317-E12-1/2 Tough guys N50 - Tough guys
AH3E58318-E12-1/2 Chamfering 90°
AK610.UZ13.E12.025 Adaptor Type A
AK610.UZ15.E12.021 Adaptor Type C
FS2125-E12 Flat wrench
Set
ConeFit™ SET-E12-MULTI - metric
E Code Content Remark
12 A-CONEFIT-SET-E12-MULTI
H3E82378-E12-12 Qmax - Rougher
H3E21138-E12-12 N 50 - Square End
H3E21317-E12-12 Tough guys N50 - Tough guys
H3E58318-E12-12 Chamfering 90°
AK610.Z12.E12.022 1/2” Adaptor Type A
K610.Z16.E12.025 5/8” Adaptor Type C
FS2125-E12 Flat wrench
_ ORDER INFORMATION
  Walter Prototyp – ConeFitTM 23
Flat wrench - ConeFit™
E SW Type Code
10 8 Twin head  FS2124-E10
12 10 Twin head  FS2125-E12
16 12 Twin head  FS2126-E16
20 16 Single head  FS2127-E20
25 20 Single head FS2128-E25
Torque wrench - ConeFit™
D Torque range Code
16 2-25 Nm FS1384
16 10-100 Nm FS1385
Key for torque wrench - ConeFit™
E SW D Nm Code
10 8 16 12 FS2135-E10-R
12 10 16 15 FS2136-E12-R
16 12 16 30 FS2137-E16-R
20 16 16 50 FS2138-E20-R
25 20 16 65 FS2141-E25-R
Wrenches
FS2124-E10                                    12 Nm FS2127-E20                                   50 Nm
_ ORDER INFORMATION
24
Speed and Feed Chart: The speeds and feeds in this table are intended for initial setup. These values are a guide,
depending on machining conditions, these parameters may need to be adjusted up or down until optimum settings are found.
roughers Square End Corner radius Chamfer / Profile
Type Qmax HR Kordel F 40 & F 45 Flash N 45  N 50 Tough Guys N 50 AL 45  N 50 Tough Guys N 50 AL 45 N 40 Chamfer
Helix angle 40° 45° 50° 50° 45° 50° 50° 45° 50° 50° 45° 40° 0° 0°
no. of teeth 4 5-8 3 4 3 6-8 4 2 6-8 4 3 4 6-8 4
Coating TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX Bright TAX TAX Bright TAX TAX TAX
How to use this chart:
1.  Pick your material group
2.  Move across to mill series
3.  Read SFM and Feed Chart (FC) Letter
4.  Go to the Feed Charts on page 27 and convert to feed per tooth
5.  Calculate Speed and Feed using formulas on page 26
In
CH